
Northwood (0-2) -vs- Claflin (2-0)
11/22/14 at Tullis Arena, Orangeburg, S.C.

 
 

 
 
Northwood 55

Claflin 77

Date: 11/22/14
Time: 1:30 PM
Attendance: 1250
Site: Tullis Arena, Orangeburg, S.C.
Referees: Tammie Smith, Erica Berry, John Nelson

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Northwood 33 22 55
Claflin 32 45 77

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
02 Atavia Blake * 32 4-14 0-1 5-8 3-7 10 4 1 2 1 3 13
20 Stephanie Granada * 40 4-15 1-3 2-3 1-5 6 2 7 2 0 0 11
23 Lakeisha Blanson * 30 3-13 2-8 1-3 2-0 2 3 0 3 0 1 9
33 Emily May * 33 4-10 0-3 0-1 0-1 1 4 0 2 0 2 8
04 Claudia Reque * 19 2-3 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 3 4 2 0 0 5
00 Chanel Brooks 16 2-5 1-2 0-1 1-4 5 1 0 0 0 1 5
01 Kiera Duncanson 19 0-0 0-0 3-6 2-1 3 1 1 1 0 2 3
14 Mallory Burton 9 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1
15 Gabriella Goeins 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 19-60 5-18 12-24 11-23 34 19 13 12 1 9 55

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 19-60   31.7 % 5-18   27.8 % 12-24   50.0 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Shakiema Ravenell * 23 6-12 3-7 4-4 1-3 4 3 7 2 0 0 19
02 Shaniece Brown * 40 5-12 1-3 2-2 0-6 6 1 8 4 0 2 13
35 Karahn Scott * 34 5-8 0-0 2-9 2-4 6 3 1 2 0 0 12
12 Jessica Brown * 25 3-5 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 4 2 1 0 0 6
05 La'Nice Kibler * 12 2-2 0-0 1-6 2-4 6 5 0 2 2 0 5
15 Jaquanna Davis 25 3-9 0-0 3-4 4-14 18 2 0 2 2 0 9
20 Briana Chisolm 17 4-8 1-3 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 2 0 2 9
21 Victoria Thomas 15 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 2 0 0 2
11 Jameelah Thalley 9 1-2 0-0 0-1 1-1 2 2 0 1 1 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 4-0 4 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals - 200 30-60 5-13 12-26 15-38 53 24 18 19 5 5 77

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 30-60   50.0 % 5-13   38.5 % 12-26   46.2 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Northwood 33

Claflin 32

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Atavia Blake 15 2-8 0-1 0-0 1-4 5 0 1 2 1 2 4
20 Stephanie Granada 20 2-6 1-2 2-2 0-2 2 1 5 1 0 0 7
23 Lakeisha Blanson 17 3-6 2-5 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 2 0 1 9
33 Emily May 13 2-3 0-1 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 1 4
4 Claudia Reque 12 1-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 0 2 4 0 0 0 3
0 Chanel Brooks 9 2-3 1-1 0-1 0-2 2 1 0 0 0 1 5
1 Kiera Duncanson 6 0-0 0-0 1-2 1-0 1 1 0 1 0 1 1
14 Mallory Burton 6 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Gabriella Goeins 2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-27 5-11 4-7 3-12 15 7 10 6 1 6 33
44.4 % 45.5 % 57.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Shakiema Ravenell 16 3-6 2-4 2-2 0-3 3 3 2 2 0 0 10
2 Shaniece Brown 20 2-7 1-2 2-2 0-2 2 1 6 2 0 0 7
35 Karahn Scott 17 4-6 0-0 1-3 0-2 2 0 0 1 0 0 9
12 Jessica Brown 10 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0
5 La'Nice Kibler 5 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 2 0 2 1 0 0
15 Jaquanna Davis 15 2-5 0-0 0-0 2-4 6 0 0 2 1 0 4
20 Briana Chisolm 4 0-3 0-2 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
21 Victoria Thomas 8 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0
11 Jameelah Thalley 5 1-2 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 2 0 1 1 1 2
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 12-31 3-8 5-7 8-13 21 9 8 11 3 1 32
38.7 % 37.5 % 71.4 %



Second Half Box Score
Northwood 22

Claflin 45

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
2 Atavia Blake 17 2-6 0-0 5-8 2-3 5 4 0 0 0 1 9
20 Stephanie Granada 20 2-9 0-1 0-1 1-3 4 1 2 1 0 0 4
23 Lakeisha Blanson 13 0-7 0-3 0-1 2-0 2 3 0 1 0 0 0
33 Emily May 20 2-7 0-2 0-1 0-1 1 3 0 2 0 1 4
4 Claudia Reque 7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 1 0 2 0 0 2
0 Chanel Brooks 7 0-2 0-1 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0
1 Kiera Duncanson 13 0-0 0-0 2-4 1-1 2 0 1 0 0 1 2
14 Mallory Burton 3 0-0 0-0 1-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1
15 Gabriella Goeins 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 100 7-33 0-7 8-17 8-11 19 12 3 6 0 3 22
21.2 % 0.0 % 47.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
22 Shakiema Ravenell 7 3-6 1-3 2-2 1-0 1 0 5 0 0 0 9
2 Shaniece Brown 20 3-5 0-1 0-0 0-4 4 0 2 2 0 2 6
35 Karahn Scott 17 1-2 0-0 1-6 2-2 4 3 1 1 0 0 3
12 Jessica Brown 15 3-3 0-0 0-0 0-4 4 3 2 1 0 0 6
5 La'Nice Kibler 7 2-2 0-0 1-6 1-2 3 3 0 0 1 0 5
15 Jaquanna Davis 10 1-4 0-0 3-4 2-10 12 2 0 0 1 0 5
20 Briana Chisolm 13 4-5 1-1 0-0 0-2 2 2 0 2 0 2 9
21 Victoria Thomas 7 1-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 0 2
11 Jameelah Thalley 4 0-0 0-0 0-1 0-1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0

Totals 100 18-29 2-5 7-19 7-25 32 15 10 8 2 4 45
62.1 % 40.0 % 36.8 %


